Jun 01 2024 (00:14) India Rail Info 1

Jodhpur - Dadar Western Express/14807 - Exp - NWR
JU/Jodhpur to DDR/Dadar Western
17h 35m - 950 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JU Jodhpur 05:05 0 |1 0 38 (241 [NWR
2 |BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 05:11 05:13 2m |0 |1 4 83 NWR
3 SMR |SamdariJunction 06:08 06:13 5m [0 |1 80 66 NWR
4 |JOR |Jalor 07:07 07:10 3m |0 |1 139 |75 |160 [NWR
5 MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 08:00 08:03 3m [0 |1 202 |54 |153 [NWR
6 RNV  [Raniwara 08:38 08:41 3m |0 |1 233 |70 NWR
7 DQN [Dhanera 09:11 09:13 2m |0 (1 268 |35 (135 [NWR
8 BLDI |[BhildiJunction 10:13 10:18 5m (0 |1 304 |61 WR
9 PTN [Patan 11:08 11:10 2m |0 |1 354 |68 WR
10 [MSH |Mahesana Junction 11:45 11:47 2m |0 |1 394 |65 (93 |WR
11 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 12:45 12:47 2m |0 |1 457 |8 55 [WR
12 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 13:30 13:50 20m 1 463 |62 |52 |WR
13 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 15:35 15:40 5m (1 |1 563 |76 |36 |WR
14 |BH Bharuch Junction 16:36 16:41 5m (4 |1 634 |67 WR
15 (ST Surat 17:34 17:39 5m |2 |1 693 |46 (59 |WR
16 |VAPI [Vapi 19:44 19:46 2m |2 |1 788 |68 (27 |WR
17 |BVI Borivali 21:48 21:51 3m |7 |1 926 (29 [18 |WR
18 |DDR |Dadar Western 22:40 7 950 |- 7 [WR

Jun 01 2024 (00:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



